c/s Salamis Filoxenia

Summarized Cruise Program Summer 2017
[image: image1.emf]Dates Days Duration Destination

1 15 - 18/06/17 Thursday to Sunday 3-day (3 nights / 4 days) Holyland - Israel with overnight

2 18 - 23/06/17 Sunday to Friday 5-days (5 nights / 6 days)Symi, Skiathos, Syros (Tinos), Kastelorizo

3 23 - 28/06/17 Friday to Wednesday 5-days (5 nights / 6 days)Patmos, Aegina, Piraeus with overnight, Kastelorizo

4 28 - 30/06/17 Wednesday to Friday 2-days (2 nights / 3 days)Holyland - Israel

5 30/06 - 05/07/17Friday to Wednesday 5-days (5 nights / 6 days)

Mykonos with overnight, Ayios Nikolaos Crete, Syros 

(Tinos), Symi

6 05 - 12/07/17 Wednesday to Wednesday7 days (7 nights / 8 days)

Rhodes, Kalamata, Patra, Kefalonia, Zakynthos, Iraklion 

Crete, Kastelorizo

7 12 - 14/07/17 Wednesday to Friday 2-days (2 nights / 3 days)Holyland - Israel

8 14 - 17/07/17 Friday to Monday 3-day (3 nights / 4 days) Mykonos with overnight 

9 17 - 22/07/17 Monday to Saturday 5-days (5 nights / 6 days)Symi, Skiathos, Mytlini, Rhodes

1022 - 28/07/17 Saturday to Friday 6-days (6 nights / 7 days)Symi, Patmos, Ikaria, Piraeus with overnight, Aegina, Rhodes

1128/07 - 01/08/17Friday to Tuesday 4-days (4 nights / 5 days)Mykonos with overnight, Paros, Symi

1201 - 07/08/17 Tuesday to Monday 6-days (6 nights / 7 days)Rhodes. Zakynthos, Kefalonia, Ithaki, Milos, Kastelorizo

1307 - 11/08/17 Monday to Friday 4-days (4 nights / 5 days)Rhodes, Naxos, Mykonos, Kastelorizo

1411 - 16/08/17 Friday to Wednesday 5-days (5 nights / 6 days)Symi, Spetses, Chania, Kastelorizo

1516 - 21/08/17 Wednesday to Monday 5-days (5 nights / 6 days)Ayios Nikolaos Crete, Skiathos, Milos, Rhodes

1621 - 25/08/17 Monday to Friday 4-days (4 nights / 5 days)Mykonos with overnight, Syros (Tinos), Symi

1725/08 - 01/09/17Friday to Friday 7-days (7 nights / 8 days)

Ayios Nikolaos Crete, Spetses, Piraeus, Aegina, Mykonos 

with overnight, Syros (Tinos), Kastelorizo

18 01 - 06/09/17 Friday to Wednesday 5-days (5 nights / 6 days)Patmos, Kalamata, Paros, Rhodes

19 06 - 08/09/17 Wednesday to Friday 2-days (2 nights / 3 days)Holyland - Israel

2008 - 13/09/17 Friday to Wednesday 5-days (5 nights / 6 days)Kos, Syros (Tinos), Iraklio Crete, Symi

2113 - 15/09/17 Wednesday to Friday 2-days (2 nights / 3 days)Holyland - Israel

2215 - 18/09/17 Friday to Monday 3-day (3 nights / 4 days) Rhodes with overnight

2318 - 22/09/17 Monday to Friday 4-days (4 nights / 5 days)Kalymnos, Mytilini, Chios & Kastelorizo

2422 - 30/09/17 Friday to Saturday 8-days (8 nights / 9 days)

Ayios Nikolaos Crete, Zakynthos, Corfu, Patra, Aegina, 

Piraeus with overnight, Kastelorizo

2530/09 - 02/10/17Saturday to Monday 2-days (2 nights / 3 days)Holyland - Israel

2602 - 06/10/17 Monday to Friday 4-days (4 nights / 5 days)Ayios Nikolaos, Syros (Tinos), Rhodes

2706 - 11/10/17 Friday to Wednesday 5-days (5 nights / 6 days)Rhodes, Aegina, Piraeus with overnight, Symi

2811 - 13/10/17 Wednesday to Friday 2-days (2 nights / 3 days)Holyland - Israel

2913 - 16/10/17 Friday to Monday 3-day (3 nights / 4 days) Rhodes with overnight

June

July

August

September

October


c/s Salamis Filoxenia

Cruise Itineraries JUNE 2017
[image: image2.emf]Cruise no. Date Day Port Arrival Departure

15/06/2017 Thursday Limassol ---- 18:00

16/06/2017 Friday Haifa 06:00 ----

17/06/2017 Saturday Haifa ---- 20:00

18/06/2017 Sunday Limassol 07:00 ----

18/06/2017 Sunday Limassol ---- 16:00

19/06/2017 Monday Symi 13:00 19:00

20/06/2017 Tuesday Skiathos * 15:00 23:00

21/06/2017 Wednesday Syros (Tinos) 09:00 21:00

22/06/2017 Thursday Kastelorizo 15:00 19:00

23/06/2017 Friday Limassol 10:00 ----

23/06/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 14:30

24/06/2017 Saturday Patmos * 16:30 22:00

25/06/2017 Sunday Aegina * 10:00 16:00

25/06/2017 Sunday Piraeus 18:30 ----

26/06/2017 Monday Piraeus ---- 18:00

27/06/2017 Tuesday Kastelorizo 17:00 20:00

28/06/2017 Wednesday Limassol 11:00 ----

28/06/2017 Wednesday Limassol ---- 18:00

29/06/2017 Thursday Haifa 06:00 20:00

30/06/2017 Friday Limassol 07:00 ----

30/06/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 13:00

01/07/2017 Saturday Mykonos 19:00 ----

02/07/2017 Sunday Mykonos ---- 04:00

02/07/2017 Sunday Ayios Nikolaos Crete 15:00 22:00

03/07/2017 Monday Syros (Tinos) 09:00 20:00

04/07/2017 Tuesday Symi 07:00 13:00

05/07/2017 Wednesday Limassol 09:30 ----

3-day cruise to the Holyland - Israel

1

5-day cruise Symi, Skiathos, Syros (Tinos) & Kastelorizo

2

5-day cruise to Patmos, Aegina, Piraeus with overnight & Kastelorizo

3

2-day cruise to the Holyland - Israel

4

5-day cruise to Mykonos with overnight, Ayios Nikolaos Crete, Syros (Tinos) & Symi

5


* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders.

c/s Salamis Filoxenia

Cruise Itineraries JULY 2017
[image: image3.emf]Cruise no. Date Day Port Arrival Departure

05/07/2017 Wednesday Limassol ---- 15:00

06/07/2017 Thursday Rhodes 10:00 15:00

07/07/2017 Friday Kalamata 14:00 21:00

08/07/2017 Saturday Patra 09:00 ----

09/07/2017 Sunday Patra ---- 01:00

09/07/2017 Sunday Kefallonia 06:00 13:00

09/07/2017 Sunday Zakynthos 17:00 22:00

10/07/2017 Monday Iraklion Crete 17:00 23:00

11/07/2017 Tuesday Kastelorizo 17:00 20:00

12/07/2017 Wednesday Limassol 11:00 ----

12/07/2017 Wednesday Limassol ---- 18:00

13/07/2017 Thursday Haifa 06:00 20:00

14/07/2017 Friday Limassol 07:00 ----

14/07/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 13:00

15/07/2017 Saturday Mykonos 19:00 ----

16/07/2017 Sunday Mykonos ---- 04:00

17/07/2017 Monday Limassol 10:00 ----

17/07/2017 Monday Limassol ---- 16:00

18/07/2017 Tuesday Symi 13:00 19:00

19/07/2017 Wednesday Skiathos * 16:00 24:00

20/07/2017 Thursday Mytilini 12:00 20:00

21/07/2017 Friday Rhodes 12:00 17:00

22/07/2017 Saturday Limassol 12:00

22/07/2017 Saturday Limassol ---- 17:00

23/07/2017 Sunday Symi 15:00 22:00

24/07/2017 Monday Patmos * 07:00 14:00

24/07/2017 Monday Ikaria 17:00 22:00

25/07/2017 Tuesday Piraeus 09:00 ----

26/07/2017 Wednesday Piraeus ---- 04:30

26/07/2017 Wednesday Aegina * 07:00 14:00

27/07/2017 Thursday Rhodes 08:00 13:00

28/07/2017 Friday Limassol 08:00 ----

28/07/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 13:00

29/07/2017 Saturday Mykonos 19:00 ----

30/07/2017 Sunday Mykonos ---- 06:00

30/07/2017 Sunday Paros * 09:00 19:00

31/07/2017 Monday Symi 07:00 13:00

01/08/2017 Tuesday Limassol 10:00 ----

6

7-day cruise to Rhodes, Kalamata, Patra, Kefallonia, Zakynthos, Iraklion & Kastelorizo

2-day cruise to the Holyland - Israel

7

3-day cruise to Mykonos with overnight

8

5-day cruise Symi, Skiathos, Mytilini & Rhodes

9

6-day cruise to Symi, Patmos, Ikaria, Piraeus with overnight, Aegina & Rhodes

10

4-day cruise to Mykonos with overnight, Paros & Symi

11


* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders.

c/s Salamis Filoxenia

Cruise Itineraries AUGUST 2017
[image: image4.emf]Cruise no. Date Day Port Arrival Departure

01/08/2017 Tuesday Limassol ---- 15:00

02/08/2017 Wednesday Rhodes 10:00 15:00

03/08/2017 Thursday Zakynthos 19:00 ----

04/08/2017 Friday Zakynthos ---- 02:00

04/08/2017 Friday Kefallonia 07:00 13:30

04/08/2017 Friday Ithaki * 18:00 24:00

05/08/2017 Saturday Milos * 19:00 24:00

06/08/2017 Sunday Kastelorizo 19:00 22:00

07/08/2017 Monday Limassol 13:00 ----

07/08/2017 Monday Limassol ---- 18:00

08/08/2017 Tuesday Rhodes 14:00 20:00

09/08/2017 Wednesday Naxos * 08:00 16:00

09/08/2017 Wednesday Mykonos 19:00 ----

10/08/2017 Thursday Mykonos ---- 01:00

10/08/2017 Thursday Kastelorizo 18:00 21:00

11/08/2017 Friday Limassol 12:00 ----

11/08/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 18:00

12/08/2017 Saturday Symi 15:00 22:00

13/08/2017 Sunday Spetses * 15:00 24:00

14/08/2017 Monday Chania (Souda) 10:00 20:00

15/08/2017 Tuesday Kastelorizo 16:00 19:00

16/08/2017 Wednesday Limassol 10:00 ----

16/08/2017 Wednesday Limassol ---- 15:30

17/08/2017 Thursday Ay. Nikolaos Crete 17:00 22:00

18/08/2017 Friday Skiathos * 18:00 ----

19/08/2017 Saturday Skiathos * ---- 01:00

19/08/2017 Saturday Milos * 14:00 20:00

20/08/2017 Sunday Rhodes 10:00 15:00

21/08/2017 Monday Limassol 10:00 ----

21/08/2017 Monday Limassol ---- 14:30

22/08/2017 Tuesday Mykonos 20:00 ----

23/08/2017 Wednesday Mykonos ---- 05:00

23/08/2017 Wednesday Syros (Tinos) 08:00 19:00

24/08/2017 Thursday Symi 07:00 13:00

25/08/2017 Friday Limassol 10:00 ----

25/08/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 15:00

26/08/2017 Saturday Ay. Nikolaos Crete 17:00 24:00

27/08/2017 Sunday Spetses * 14:00 24:00

28/08/2017 Monday Piraeus 7:00 ----

29/08/2017 Tuesday Piraeus ---- 3:00

Tuesday Aegina * 6:00 13:00

Tuesday Mykonos 21:00 ----

30/08/2017 Wednesday Mykonos ---- 6:00

Wednesday Syros 9:00 20:00

31/08/2017 Thursday Kastelorizo 14:00 17:00

01/09/2017 Friday Limassol 8:00 ----

4-day cruise to Rhodes, Naxos, Mykonos & Kastelorizo

13

5-day cruise to Symi, Spetses, Chania & Kastelorizo

14

5-day cruise to Ayios Nikolaos, Skiathos, Milos & Rhodes 

15

4-day cruise to Mykonos with overnight, Syros (Tinos) & Symi

16

7-day cruise to Ayios Nikolaos Crete, Spetses, Piraues, Aegina, Mykonos with overnight, 

Syros (Tinos), Kastelorizo

17

12

6-day cruise Rhodes, Zakynthos, Kefallonia, Ithaki, Milos, Kastelorizo


* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders.
c/s Salamis Filoxenia

Cruise Itineraries SEPTEMBER 2017
[image: image5.emf]Cruise no. Date Day Port Arrival Departure

01/09/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 13:00

02/09/2017 Saturday Patmos * 15:00 20:00

03/09/2017 Sunday Kalamata 15:00 23:00

04/09/2017 Monday Paros * 12:00 22:00

05/09/2017 Tuesday Rhodes 11:00 16:00

06/09/2017 Wednesday Limassol 11:30 ----

06/09/2017 Wednesday Limassol ---- 18:00

07/09/2017 Thursday Haifa 06:00 20:00

08/09/2017 Friday Limassol 07:00 ----

08/09/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 15:00

09/09/2017 Saturday Kos 15:00 23:00

10/09/2017 Sunday Syros (Tinos) 09:00 23:00

11/09/2017 Monday Iraklion Crete 09:00 20:00

12/09/2017 Tuesday Symi 08:00 15:00

13/09/2017 Wednesday Limassol 12:00 ----

13/09/2017 Wednesday Limassol ---- 18:00

14/09/2017 Thursday Haifa 06:00 20:00

15/09/2017 Friday Limassol 07:00 ----

15/09/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 17:00

16/09/2017 Saturday Rhodes 12:00 ----

17/09/2017 Sunday Rhodes ---- 13:00

18/09/2017 Monday Limassol 09:00 ----

18/09/2017 Monday Limassol ---- 14:00

19/09/2017 Tuesday Kalymnos * 14:30 19:30

20/09/2017 Wednesday Mytilini 07:00 14:00

20/09/2017 Wednesday Chios 18:30 23:00

21/09/2017 Thursday Kastelorizo 17:00 20:00

22/09/2017 Friday Limassol 11:00 ----

22/09/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 16:00

23/09/2017 Saturday Ayios Nikolaos Crete 17:00 21:00

24/09/2017 Sunday Zakynthos 18:00 24:00

25/09/2017 Monday Corfu 10:00 21:00

26/09/2017 Tuesday Patra 7:00 16:00

27/09/2017 Wednesday Aegina * 12:00 17:00

27/09/2017 Wednesday Piraeus 19:30 ----

28/09/2017 Thursday Piraeus ---- 18:00

29/09/2017 Friday Kastelorizo 17:00 20:00

30/09/2017 Saturday Limassol 11:00 ----

30/09/2017 Saturday Limassol ---- 18:00

01/10/2017 Sunday Haifa 06:00 20:00

02/10/2017 Monday Limassol 07:00 ----

18

5-day cruise Patmos, Kalamata, Paros & Rhodes

23

8-day cruise Ayios Nikolaos Crete, Zakynthos, Corfu, Patra, Aegina, Piraeus with overnight 

& Kastelorizo

24

2-day cruise to the Holyland - Israel

19

5-day cruise to Kos, Syros (Tinos), Iraklion Crete & Symi

20

2-day cruise to the Holyland - Israel

21

2-day cruise to the Holyland - Israel

25

3-day cruise to Rhodes with overnight

22

4-day cruise to Kalymnos, Mytilini, Chios & Kastelorizo


* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders.

c/s Salamis Filoxenia

Cruise Itineraries OCTOBER 2017
[image: image6.emf]Cruise no. Date Day Port Arrival Departure

02/10/2017 Monday Limassol ---- 14:00

03/10/2017 Tuesday Ayios Nikolaos Crete 16:00 22:00

04/10/2017 Wednesday Syros (Tinos) 08:00 21:00

05/10/2017 Thursday Rhodes 10:00 16:00

06/10/2017 Friday Limassol 11:00 ----

06/10/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 17:00

07/10/2017 Saturday Rhodes 12:00 17:00

08/10/2017 Sunday Aegina * 11:00 17:00

08/10/2017 Sunday Piraeus 19:30 ----

09/10/2017 Monday Piraeus ---- 17:00

10/10/2017 Tuesday Symi 10:00 15:00

11/10/2017 Wednesday Limassol 12:00 ----

11/10/2017 Wednesday Limassol ---- 18:00

12/10/2017 Thursday Haifa 06:00 20:00

13/10/2017 Friday Limassol 07:00 ----

13/10/2017 Friday Limassol ---- 17:00

14/10/2017 Saturday Rhodes 12:00 ----

15/10/2017 Sunday Rhodes ---- 13:00

16/10/2017 Monday Limassol 09:00 ----

2-day cruise to the Holyland - Israel

28

3-day cruise to Rhodes with overnight

29

4-day cruise to Ayios Nikolaos Crete, Syros (Tinos) & Rhodes

26

5-day cruise to Rhodes, Aegina, Piraeus with overnight & Symi

27


* There is a possibility disembarkation / embarkation to be made by tenders.
c/s Salamis Filoxenia

Cruise Prices Summer 2017 (15/06 – 16/10/17) per person in Euros

[image: image7.emf]2-days 3-days 3-days 4-days 4-days 4-days 5-days 5-days 5-days 5-days 6-days 7-days 8-days

Duration

2 nights/3 days3 nights/4 days3 nights/4 days4 nights/5 days4 nights/5 days4 nights/5 days5 nights/6 days5 nights/6 days5 nights/6 days5 nights/6 days6 nights/7 days 7 nights/8 days8 nights/9 days

Cat

From 28/06 

until 16/10/17

15/06, 15/09, 

13/10/17

14/07/2017

18/09, 

02/10/17

28/07, 

21/08/17

07/08/2017

18/06, 

06/10/17

23/06, 30/06, 

01/09, 

08/09/17

17/07/2017

11/08, 

16/08/17

22/07 & 

01/08/2017

05/07, 

25/08/17

22/09/2017

A 295 335 375 455 515 535 505 545 595 605 745 825 925

B 325 375 405 475 555 575 545 575 625 645 785 865 975

C 355 405 425 515 585 625 575 605 665 705 845 935 1055

D 375 445 475 565 645 675 615 635 715 755 875 975 1095

E 395 475 495 585 675 705 645 665 745 795 915 1,015 1145

F 415 495 515 615 705 745 675 695 805 835 945 1,055 1190

G 425 505 525 625 715 765 685 705 815 855 965 1,075 1215

H 455 545 565 665 765 825 735 765 865 905 1,015 1,135 1280

I 535 575 595 715 805 865 775 825 915 955 1,075 1,205 1365

J 595 625 645 795 855 925 825 915 1,015 1,035 1,245 1,255 1420

K 635 675 695 845 915 985 885 995 1,085 1,105 1,285 1,305 1475

225 255 285 315 365 395 345 375 415 425 525 565 630

265 295 325 365 425 445 405 425 475 485 615 665 745

115 135 135 155 155 155 170 170 170 170 185 205 225

75 85 85 95 95 95 100 100 100 100 105 115 115

Adults 15 15 15 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Children 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

NOTES: Prices are per person and include the fares, the taxes and other services.

Infants up to 2 years pay only taxes and other services.

A surcharge of 50% of fares applies for single use of a cabin.

Prices do not include shore excursions, travel insurance and beverages on board.

Prices and itineraries are subject to change or cancellation with or without prior notice.

The Company reserves the right to substitute the vessel at any time with or without prior notice.

The Company reserves the right to apply a fuel surcharge in case that the cost of fuel increases more than the foreseen on the date of issuing the cruise prices.

Supplement of 3rd or 4th adult sharing an Inside cabin 

Supplement of 3rd or 4th adult sharing an Outside cabin

Supplement for children 2 - 12 years old when sharing a cabin with at least 2 adults

The above prices include the following taxes & other services

Optional Travel Insurance

When a child (2 - 12 years old) shares a cabin with only one adult, the child pays 50% of the adult fares plus the taxes and other services.
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CATEGORY | PERSONS DESCRIPTION DECK
- 2.3 Grand suite, Outside, double bed and separate sitting room Olympus/Poseidon
with double sofa bed. Bath and W.C.
- 234 Suite, Outside, double bed and separate sitting room with Olympus/Poseidon
double sofa bed. Bath & W.C.
- 234 Junior Suite, Outside, 2 beds and sitting area with double sofa Poseidon
bed. Bath & W.C.
Deluxe, Outside, double bed, with single/double bed/sofa. i
_ 234 Bt GRoOT R B g Olympus/Poseidon
_ 2:3 Outside 2 beds or 3 berths or double bed, Shower & W.C. Olympus/Poseidon
F 234 Outside, 2 beds and 3rd/4th berth. Shower & W.C. Venus
e 234 Outside 2-beds, 3rd/4th berth. Shower & W.C. Minerva
_ 2 Outside, double bed. Shower & W.C. Venus/Minerva
C 234 Inside, 2 beds and 3rd/4th berth . Shower & W.C. Venus
B 234 Inside, 2 beds and 3rd/4th berth . Shower & W.C. Minerva
A 2,34 Inside, 2 beds and 3rd/4th berth . Shower & W.C. Arion

* Cabins 5417 and 5317 on Cat. C are equired with wheelchair facilities and have one double bed and one berth.
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